

1Z0-462^{Q&As}

Oracle WebCenter Sites 11g Essentials

Pass Oracle 1Z0-462 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/1z0-462.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Oracle
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

Which three items cannot be published using standard WebCenter Sites publishing mechanisms, from a source instance to a target instance?

- A. users, ACLs, and roles
- B. start menus
- C. workflow history
- D. revision tracking history
- E. asset subtypes

Correct Answer: BDE

QUESTION 2

What is wrong with the following code fragment?

```
<div id="container"> <div class="content">
<insite:calltemplate slotname="HelloSlot" tname="HelloDetail"
variant="HelloDetail/Detail" args="c,cid" />
</div>
<div class="side-bar">
<insite:calltemplate slotname="HelloSlot" tname="HelloSideBar"
variant="HelloSideBar/Detail" args="c,cid" />
</div></div>
```

- A. Nothing. This code fragment will work as expected.
- B. The slot name HelloSlot cannot be repeated for any given content management site.
- C. The template name Detail cannot be repeated for any given content management site.
- D. The `insite:calltemplate` tag has a syntax error. The Argument field, which is a required argument, is missing.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

Which two statements are true about the significance of any column starting with "URL" in a database table that is created using WebCenter Sites?

- A. The table column value is a reference to a record in the MungoBlobs database table.
- B. The table column value is a reference to a file on the file system.

- C. The table column value is the result of a binary field created in AssetMaker for a basic asset.
- D. The table column value represents a link to an image file stored in the database as a blob.

Correct Answer: AC

QUESTION 4

What happens when you call the render:logdeftag?

- A. Composition dependencies are updated.
- B. Approval dependencies are updated for rendermode=live.
- C. Cache logs are updated.
- D. Rendering template logs are updated.

Correct Answer: B

Reference:

http://docs.oracle.com/cd/E29542_01/doc.11111/e29634/dev_codingelements.htm

QUESTION 5

When you want to cache aCSElement explicitly, you need to:

- A. create an external dependency for the element
- B. create a SiteEntry for the element
- C. add the tag to the element
- D. add the tag to the element

Correct Answer: B

Reference:

http://docs.oracle.com/cd/E29542_01/doc.11111/e29634/devtemplateassets.htm

[Latest 1Z0-462 Dumps](#)

[1Z0-462 Practice Test](#)

[1Z0-462 Exam Questions](#)